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Bulgarian Swimming Championships LC '24 (15-17, 13+)
Sofia, 27. - 30.6.2024

Event 1 Women, 400m Freestyle 13 years and older
27.6.2024 г. - 9:30 Results Prelim
BulgariaLCM Open 4:11.71 Nina RANGELOVA MLA91 London (GBR) 29.7.2012 г.
BulgariaLCM 15 - 17 4:15.57 Zhanet ANGELOVA AKULI ROME (ITA) 11.7.2021 г.
BulgariaLCM 13 - 14 4:29.91 Vasiliki KADOGLU ASTER Sofia 1.7.2017 г.

Points: FINA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts

13 years and older

1. Simona IVANOVA 15 Olimp 4:28.62 672 A
50m: 31.20 31.20 150m: 1:39.55 34.16 250m: 2:46.58 33.31 350m: 3:54.61 34.21

100m: 1:05.39 34.19 200m: 2:13.27 33.72 300m: 3:20.40 33.82 400m: 4:28.62 34.01

2. Preslava TOSHEVA 20 Olimpia 4:35.72 622 A
50m: 30.88 30.88 150m: 1:40.87 35.40 250m: 2:51.39 35.50 350m: 4:02.82 35.81

100m: 1:05.47 34.59 200m: 2:15.89 35.02 300m: 3:27.01 35.62 400m: 4:35.72 32.90

3. Radina RADEVA 16 Psk Cherno More 4:35.78 621 A
50m: 31.41 31.41 150m: 1:40.31 34.83 250m: 2:50.15 34.99 350m: 4:01.12 35.53

100m: 1:05.48 34.07 200m: 2:15.16 34.85 300m: 3:25.59 35.44 400m: 4:35.78 34.66

4. Kalina NIKOLAEVA 20 Psk Cherno More 4:37.65 609 A
50m: 31.17 31.17 150m: 1:40.34 34.68 250m: 2:51.33 35.39 350m: 4:03.09 35.67

100m: 1:05.66 34.49 200m: 2:15.94 35.60 300m: 3:27.42 36.09 400m: 4:37.65 34.56

5. Madlen ROGACHEVA 17 Plovdiv 2019 4:38.23 605 A
50m: 30.90 30.90 150m: 1:40.79 250m: 2:52.26 350m: 4:03.73

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:38.23 34.50

6. Kalina ZAHARIEVA 18 G.D.S 4:41.09 587 A
50m: 32.25 32.25 150m: 1:41.97 35.01 250m: 2:52.94 35.45 350m: 4:04.96 35.97

100m: 1:06.96 34.71 200m: 2:17.49 35.52 300m: 3:28.99 36.05 400m: 4:41.09 36.13

7. Mena ALEKSANDROVA 16 Psk Cherno More 4:44.88 564 A
50m: 31.36 31.36 150m: 1:43.14 36.41 250m: 2:56.34 36.00 350m: 4:09.35 35.96

100m: 1:06.73 35.37 200m: 2:20.34 37.20 300m: 3:33.39 37.05 400m: 4:44.88 35.53

8. Lilyana GEORGIEVA 19 Sprint 4:45.52 560 A
50m: 31.92 31.92 150m: 1:41.06 34.61 250m: 2:52.97 35.62 350m: 4:07.40 37.45

100m: 1:06.45 34.53 200m: 2:17.35 36.29 300m: 3:29.95 36.98 400m: 4:45.52 38.12

9. Eliza KRALEVA 16 Psk Cherno More 4:48.12 545 B
50m: 32.73 32.73 150m: 1:45.39 37.07 250m: 2:58.87 36.80 350m: 4:12.35 36.92

100m: 1:08.32 35.59 200m: 2:22.07 36.68 300m: 3:35.43 36.56 400m: 4:48.12 35.77

10. Stefani KREMENLIEVA 15 Levski 4:48.55 542 B
50m: 31.16 31.16 150m: 1:43.24 36.74 250m: 2:57.90 37.57 350m: 4:12.34 36.36

100m: 1:06.50 35.34 200m: 2:20.33 37.09 300m: 3:35.98 38.08 400m: 4:48.55 36.21

11. Petra ZAHARIEVA 14 G.D.S 4:50.74 530 B
50m: 32.67 32.67 150m: 1:47.16 37.88 250m: 3:01.57 36.41 350m: 4:15.66 36.46

100m: 1:09.28 36.61 200m: 2:25.16 38.00 300m: 3:39.20 37.63 400m: 4:50.74 35.08

12. Selena VLAHOVA 17 Levent SC 4:51.82 524 B
50m: 32.20 32.20 150m: 1:44.17 36.78 250m: 2:59.60 38.11 350m: 4:15.70 38.33

100m: 1:07.39 35.19 200m: 2:21.49 37.32 300m: 3:37.37 37.77 400m: 4:51.82 36.12

13. Yoana VELICHKOVA 18 St.George 4:54.59 510 B
50m: 32.30 32.30 150m: 1:44.26 36.80 250m: 2:59.09 37.63 350m: 4:16.97 39.00

100m: 1:07.46 35.16 200m: 2:21.46 37.20 300m: 3:37.97 38.88 400m: 4:54.59 37.62

14. Dariana MONEVA 17 Briz 4:55.40 505 B
50m: 32.30 32.30 150m: 1:44.86 37.15 250m: 3:01.27 38.46 350m: 4:17.81 38.14

100m: 1:07.71 35.41 200m: 2:22.81 37.95 300m: 3:39.67 38.40 400m: 4:55.40 37.59

15. Ralitza ILIEVA 16 Sprint 4:56.09 502 B
50m: 33.07 33.07 150m: 1:46.60 37.43 250m: 3:02.17 37.62 350m: 4:18.22 38.08

100m: 1:09.17 36.10 200m: 2:24.55 37.95 300m: 3:40.14 37.97 400m: 4:56.09 37.87

16. Emiliia BEREGOVAIA 18 Briz 4:56.62 499 B
50m: 31.95 31.95 150m: 1:45.97 37.60 250m: 3:02.14 38.14 350m: 4:19.15 38.33

100m: 1:08.37 36.42 200m: 2:24.00 38.03 300m: 3:40.82 38.68 400m: 4:56.62 37.47
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Bulgarian Swimming Championships LC '24 (15-17, 13+)
Sofia, 27. - 30.6.2024

Event 1, Women, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, 13 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts

17. Veronika TODOROVA 17 Metropol 4:57.35 496 R
50m: 32.71 32.71 150m: 1:45.77 37.20 250m: 3:01.29 38.10 350m: 4:19.17 39.11

100m: 1:08.57 35.86 200m: 2:23.19 37.42 300m: 3:40.06 38.77 400m: 4:57.35 38.18

18. Vanesa GOSHEVA 13 G.D.S 4:57.65 494 R
50m: 33.35 33.35 150m: 1:47.37 37.61 250m: 3:03.77 38.24 350m: 4:21.29 38.64

100m: 1:09.76 36.41 200m: 2:25.53 38.16 300m: 3:42.65 38.88 400m: 4:57.65 36.36

19. Beatris LITUL 15 Levski 4:59.61 484
50m: 33.57 33.57 150m: 1:48.40 38.33 250m: 3:05.66 38.80 350m: 4:23.11 38.17

100m: 1:10.07 36.50 200m: 2:26.86 38.46 300m: 3:44.94 39.28 400m: 4:59.61 36.50

20. Viktoria APOSTOLOVA 20 Levski 4:59.94 483
50m: 32.74 32.74 150m: 1:45.84 37.16 250m: 3:02.16 38.51 350m: 4:20.66 39.62

100m: 1:08.68 35.94 200m: 2:23.65 37.81 300m: 3:41.04 38.88 400m: 4:59.94 39.28

21. Sofia HRISTOVA 18 St.George 5:00.80 479
50m: 33.49 33.49 150m: 1:48.44 250m: 3:05.73 350m: 4:23.38

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:00.80 37.42

22. Raya VACHKOVA 15 Psk Cherno More 5:01.22 477
50m: 33.69 33.69 150m: 1:49.47 37.57 250m: 3:05.96 37.74 350m: 4:23.42 37.79

100m: 1:11.90 38.21 200m: 2:28.22 38.75 300m: 3:45.63 39.67 400m: 5:01.22 37.80

23. Mariya PETRAKIEVA 16 Psk Cherno More 5:01.52 475
50m: 33.31 33.31 150m: 1:48.67 38.45 250m: 3:06.34 39.09 350m: 4:23.71 38.63

100m: 1:10.22 36.91 200m: 2:27.25 38.58 300m: 3:45.08 38.74 400m: 5:01.52 37.81

24. Dariya MIHAILOVA 14 Trayana 5:02.73 470
50m: 150m: 1:45.52 37.25 250m: 3:04.07 350m:

100m: 1:08.27 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:02.73

25. Nikol PANDOVA 15 Olimpia 5:04.76 460
50m: 33.67 33.67 150m: 1:50.66 39.71 250m: 3:09.41 39.53 350m:

100m: 1:10.95 37.28 200m: 2:29.88 39.22 300m: 3:48.87 39.46 400m: 5:04.76

26. Monika RADKOVA 18 Olimpia 5:06.35 453
50m: 33.60 33.60 150m: 1:48.79 38.36 250m: 3:07.82 40.32 350m: 4:28.50 40.72

100m: 1:10.43 36.83 200m: 2:27.50 38.71 300m: 3:47.78 39.96 400m: 5:06.35 37.85

27. Simona STAYKOVA 15 Briz 5:06.94 450
50m: 34.76 34.76 150m: 1:52.45 39.46 250m: 3:11.53 39.79 350m: 4:30.09 39.51

100m: 1:12.99 38.23 200m: 2:31.74 39.29 300m: 3:50.58 39.05 400m: 5:06.94 36.85

28. Anita IVANOVA 15 Bolyari 2009 5:07.23 449
50m: 34.30 34.30 150m: 1:53.18 250m: 3:12.54 350m: 4:30.66

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:07.23 36.57

29. Lilya MEDNIKAROVA 13 Delfin Varna 5:08.64 443
50m: 31.83 31.83 150m: 1:46.63 38.53 250m: 3:06.56 40.18 350m: 4:29.02 41.08

100m: 1:08.10 36.27 200m: 2:26.38 39.75 300m: 3:47.94 41.38 400m: 5:08.64 39.62

30. Simona PANAGONOVA 18 Cska 5:08.94 442
50m: 35.05 35.05 150m: 1:53.11 39.33 250m: 3:12.36 39.88 350m: 4:30.99 38.98

100m: 1:13.78 38.73 200m: 2:32.48 39.37 300m: 3:52.01 39.65 400m: 5:08.94 37.95

31. Lachezara TSVETKOVA 15 Levski 5:10.62 435
50m: 33.37 33.37 150m: 1:51.39 40.14 250m: 3:12.07 40.65 350m: 4:32.17 39.87

100m: 1:11.25 37.88 200m: 2:31.42 40.03 300m: 3:52.30 40.23 400m: 5:10.62 38.45

32. Sharli DURANDT 13 Akulite 5:11.02 433
50m: 32.11 32.11 150m: 1:48.34 39.41 250m: 3:10.56 41.17 350m: 4:31.92 40.17

100m: 1:08.93 36.82 200m: 2:29.39 41.05 300m: 3:51.75 41.19 400m: 5:11.02 39.10

33. Yanna SESTRIMSKA 15 Sandanski 5:18.16 404
50m: 34.87 34.87 150m: 1:53.82 40.15 250m: 3:14.39 40.60 350m: 4:37.23 41.41

100m: 1:13.67 38.80 200m: 2:33.79 39.97 300m: 3:55.82 41.43 400m: 5:18.16 40.93

34. Aleksandra DJURBINEVA 16 Akulite 5:18.23 404
50m: 34.89 34.89 150m: 1:54.38 40.60 250m: 3:15.73 40.90 350m: 4:38.45 41.65

100m: 1:13.78 38.89 200m: 2:34.83 40.45 300m: 3:56.80 41.07 400m: 5:18.23 39.78
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Bulgarian Swimming Championships LC '24 (15-17, 13+)
Sofia, 27. - 30.6.2024

Event 1, Women, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, 13 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts

35. Mariya BELYOVA 14 G.D.S 5:18.26 404
50m: 34.28 34.28 150m: 1:52.58 40.28 250m: 3:14.78 41.34 350m: 4:37.51 41.87

100m: 1:12.30 38.02 200m: 2:33.44 40.86 300m: 3:55.64 40.86 400m: 5:18.26 40.75

36. Erika ENCHEVA 15 Sandanski 5:19.80 398
50m: 150m: 250m: 3:18.07 41.25 350m:

100m: 200m: 2:36.82 300m: 3:59.19 41.12 400m: 5:19.80

37. Nedelina CHELEBIEVA 15 Briz 5:19.86 398
50m: 35.52 35.52 150m: 1:54.57 40.05 250m: 3:16.75 40.58 350m: 4:39.39

100m: 1:14.52 39.00 200m: 2:36.17 41.60 300m: 400m: 5:19.86 40.47

38. Yoanna PAVLOVA 15 Briz 5:20.04 397
50m: 34.90 34.90 150m: 1:53.90 40.85 250m: 3:16.50 41.95 350m: 4:39.86 41.91

100m: 1:13.05 38.15 200m: 2:34.55 40.65 300m: 3:57.95 41.45 400m: 5:20.04 40.18

39. Klimentina MIHOVA 16 Trayana 5:20.86 394
50m: 34.70 34.70 150m: 1:54.44 40.84 250m: 3:17.07 41.93 350m: 4:40.41 41.91

100m: 1:13.60 38.90 200m: 2:35.14 40.70 300m: 3:58.50 41.43 400m: 5:20.86 40.45

40. Margarita MITEVA 20 Briz 5:29.92 363
50m: 35.16 35.16 150m: 1:56.77 41.97 250m: 3:22.58 43.45 350m: 4:48.67 43.08

100m: 1:14.80 39.64 200m: 2:39.13 42.36 300m: 4:05.59 43.01 400m: 5:29.92 41.25

41. Gabriela KRASTEVA 15 Lokomotiv 5:32.05 356
50m: 34.99 34.99 150m: 1:57.85 250m: 3:24.96 350m: 4:54.05

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:32.05 38.00

42. Mateya ENCHEVA 15 Sandanski 5:32.17 355
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 2:44.34 300m: 400m: 5:32.17

43. Aleksandra KIROVA 15 Metropol 5:33.59 351
50m: 150m: 2:00.77 43.10 250m: 3:27.89 42.93 350m: 4:51.97 42.08

100m: 1:17.67 200m: 2:44.96 44.19 300m: 4:09.89 42.00 400m: 5:33.59 41.62

sick Milena HRISTOVA 19 Pirin

15 - 17 years

1. Simona IVANOVA 15 Olimp 4:28.62 672 A
50m: 31.20 31.20 150m: 1:39.55 34.16 250m: 2:46.58 33.31 350m: 3:54.61 34.21

100m: 1:05.39 34.19 200m: 2:13.27 33.72 300m: 3:20.40 33.82 400m: 4:28.62 34.01

2. Radina RADEVA 16 Psk Cherno More 4:35.78 621 A
50m: 31.41 31.41 150m: 1:40.31 34.83 250m: 2:50.15 34.99 350m: 4:01.12 35.53

100m: 1:05.48 34.07 200m: 2:15.16 34.85 300m: 3:25.59 35.44 400m: 4:35.78 34.66

3. Madlen ROGACHEVA 17 Plovdiv 2019 4:38.23 605 A
50m: 30.90 30.90 150m: 1:40.79 250m: 2:52.26 350m: 4:03.73

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:38.23 34.50

4. Mena ALEKSANDROVA 16 Psk Cherno More 4:44.88 564 A
50m: 31.36 31.36 150m: 1:43.14 36.41 250m: 2:56.34 36.00 350m: 4:09.35 35.96

100m: 1:06.73 35.37 200m: 2:20.34 37.20 300m: 3:33.39 37.05 400m: 4:44.88 35.53

5. Eliza KRALEVA 16 Psk Cherno More 4:48.12 545 B
50m: 32.73 32.73 150m: 1:45.39 37.07 250m: 2:58.87 36.80 350m: 4:12.35 36.92

100m: 1:08.32 35.59 200m: 2:22.07 36.68 300m: 3:35.43 36.56 400m: 4:48.12 35.77

6. Stefani KREMENLIEVA 15 Levski 4:48.55 542 B
50m: 31.16 31.16 150m: 1:43.24 36.74 250m: 2:57.90 37.57 350m: 4:12.34 36.36

100m: 1:06.50 35.34 200m: 2:20.33 37.09 300m: 3:35.98 38.08 400m: 4:48.55 36.21

7. Selena VLAHOVA 17 Levent SC 4:51.82 524 B
50m: 32.20 32.20 150m: 1:44.17 36.78 250m: 2:59.60 38.11 350m: 4:15.70 38.33

100m: 1:07.39 35.19 200m: 2:21.49 37.32 300m: 3:37.37 37.77 400m: 4:51.82 36.12

8. Dariana MONEVA 17 Briz 4:55.40 505 B
50m: 32.30 32.30 150m: 1:44.86 37.15 250m: 3:01.27 38.46 350m: 4:17.81 38.14

100m: 1:07.71 35.41 200m: 2:22.81 37.95 300m: 3:39.67 38.40 400m: 4:55.40 37.59
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Bulgarian Swimming Championships LC '24 (15-17, 13+)
Sofia, 27. - 30.6.2024

Event 1, Girls, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, 15 - 17 years

Rank Age Time Pts

9. Ralitza ILIEVA 16 Sprint 4:56.09 502 B
50m: 33.07 33.07 150m: 1:46.60 37.43 250m: 3:02.17 37.62 350m: 4:18.22 38.08

100m: 1:09.17 36.10 200m: 2:24.55 37.95 300m: 3:40.14 37.97 400m: 4:56.09 37.87

10. Veronika TODOROVA 17 Metropol 4:57.35 496 R
50m: 32.71 32.71 150m: 1:45.77 37.20 250m: 3:01.29 38.10 350m: 4:19.17 39.11

100m: 1:08.57 35.86 200m: 2:23.19 37.42 300m: 3:40.06 38.77 400m: 4:57.35 38.18

11. Beatris LITUL 15 Levski 4:59.61 484
50m: 33.57 33.57 150m: 1:48.40 38.33 250m: 3:05.66 38.80 350m: 4:23.11 38.17

100m: 1:10.07 36.50 200m: 2:26.86 38.46 300m: 3:44.94 39.28 400m: 4:59.61 36.50

12. Raya VACHKOVA 15 Psk Cherno More 5:01.22 477
50m: 33.69 33.69 150m: 1:49.47 37.57 250m: 3:05.96 37.74 350m: 4:23.42 37.79

100m: 1:11.90 38.21 200m: 2:28.22 38.75 300m: 3:45.63 39.67 400m: 5:01.22 37.80

13. Mariya PETRAKIEVA 16 Psk Cherno More 5:01.52 475
50m: 33.31 33.31 150m: 1:48.67 38.45 250m: 3:06.34 39.09 350m: 4:23.71 38.63

100m: 1:10.22 36.91 200m: 2:27.25 38.58 300m: 3:45.08 38.74 400m: 5:01.52 37.81

14. Nikol PANDOVA 15 Olimpia 5:04.76 460
50m: 33.67 33.67 150m: 1:50.66 39.71 250m: 3:09.41 39.53 350m:

100m: 1:10.95 37.28 200m: 2:29.88 39.22 300m: 3:48.87 39.46 400m: 5:04.76

15. Simona STAYKOVA 15 Briz 5:06.94 450
50m: 34.76 34.76 150m: 1:52.45 39.46 250m: 3:11.53 39.79 350m: 4:30.09 39.51

100m: 1:12.99 38.23 200m: 2:31.74 39.29 300m: 3:50.58 39.05 400m: 5:06.94 36.85

16. Anita IVANOVA 15 Bolyari 2009 5:07.23 449
50m: 34.30 34.30 150m: 1:53.18 250m: 3:12.54 350m: 4:30.66

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:07.23 36.57

17. Lachezara TSVETKOVA 15 Levski 5:10.62 435
50m: 33.37 33.37 150m: 1:51.39 40.14 250m: 3:12.07 40.65 350m: 4:32.17 39.87

100m: 1:11.25 37.88 200m: 2:31.42 40.03 300m: 3:52.30 40.23 400m: 5:10.62 38.45

18. Yanna SESTRIMSKA 15 Sandanski 5:18.16 404
50m: 34.87 34.87 150m: 1:53.82 40.15 250m: 3:14.39 40.60 350m: 4:37.23 41.41

100m: 1:13.67 38.80 200m: 2:33.79 39.97 300m: 3:55.82 41.43 400m: 5:18.16 40.93

19. Aleksandra DJURBINEVA 16 Akulite 5:18.23 404
50m: 34.89 34.89 150m: 1:54.38 40.60 250m: 3:15.73 40.90 350m: 4:38.45 41.65

100m: 1:13.78 38.89 200m: 2:34.83 40.45 300m: 3:56.80 41.07 400m: 5:18.23 39.78

20. Erika ENCHEVA 15 Sandanski 5:19.80 398
50m: 150m: 250m: 3:18.07 41.25 350m:

100m: 200m: 2:36.82 300m: 3:59.19 41.12 400m: 5:19.80

21. Nedelina CHELEBIEVA 15 Briz 5:19.86 398
50m: 35.52 35.52 150m: 1:54.57 40.05 250m: 3:16.75 40.58 350m: 4:39.39

100m: 1:14.52 39.00 200m: 2:36.17 41.60 300m: 400m: 5:19.86 40.47

22. Yoanna PAVLOVA 15 Briz 5:20.04 397
50m: 34.90 34.90 150m: 1:53.90 40.85 250m: 3:16.50 41.95 350m: 4:39.86 41.91

100m: 1:13.05 38.15 200m: 2:34.55 40.65 300m: 3:57.95 41.45 400m: 5:20.04 40.18

23. Klimentina MIHOVA 16 Trayana 5:20.86 394
50m: 34.70 34.70 150m: 1:54.44 40.84 250m: 3:17.07 41.93 350m: 4:40.41 41.91

100m: 1:13.60 38.90 200m: 2:35.14 40.70 300m: 3:58.50 41.43 400m: 5:20.86 40.45

24. Gabriela KRASTEVA 15 Lokomotiv 5:32.05 356
50m: 34.99 34.99 150m: 1:57.85 250m: 3:24.96 350m: 4:54.05

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:32.05 38.00

25. Mateya ENCHEVA 15 Sandanski 5:32.17 355
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 2:44.34 300m: 400m: 5:32.17

26. Aleksandra KIROVA 15 Metropol 5:33.59 351
50m: 150m: 2:00.77 43.10 250m: 3:27.89 42.93 350m: 4:51.97 42.08

100m: 1:17.67 200m: 2:44.96 44.19 300m: 4:09.89 42.00 400m: 5:33.59 41.62


